July 1, 1937

YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
Ford and Lincoln Zephyr
Dealer

Ace Motor Sales

435 GREEN BAY ROAD
Phone 535 Wilmette
TTA-LLTNS-1te

REAL BARGAINS

‘a5 FORD TUDOR TRUNK SEDAN.
A clean car in every respect, good
finish and good tires. Very low mile-
age. Only $350.

‘24 OLLDS 8 TUDOR TOURING SEDAN.
Just refinished in glossy ebony. Ex-
cellent tires and motor. Interior per-
fect. $395.

LAKE SHORE MOTORS

1014-16 Chicago Ave.
TTA-LTNS8-1te

FOR HOLIDAY TRIPS

1935 Pontiac 4 door sedan, 20,000 miles.
1935 Ford fordor sed., radio and htr.
1934 Ford sedan.

1932 Plymouth 2 door

1927 Buick sedan.
vIiC HILL
421 Green Bay Road

Wilmette 744-745
TTA-LTNS8-1tc
PACKARD 120, 1936 COUPE. LIKE
new. Owner has left town and will
sacrifice. Terms if desired. Phone Des

Plaines 117R for particulars.
TTA-L'TNS-1tp

'29 FORD “A” ROADSTER
Good running condition, new valves,
muffler, shock absorbers, and good top.
Wilmette 1992. 7T7TA-L'TN8-1tp

OUTBOARD MOTORS

MOTORS, $15 AND UP. NEW

motors: Elto, Evinrude, Johnson, $39
up. Tack-L-Tyers. 916 Chicago Ave,,
Uni. 3692. Evanston. Open evenings and
Sundays. 78B-LLTNS-1tp

USED

FOR RENT—ROOMS

21, ROOM HEATED FLAT, PRIVATE

bath and entrance, garage, ftor 2
adults, both employed, no children. §7
weekly. 222 Catalpa Pl. Wilmette,
after 5 p. m. 82LTNS-1tp

FOR RENT—LARGE NEWLY DEC-

orated, well furnished room. Con-
venient to North Shore and “L."” Gentle-
men employed preferred. Wilmette 1208.
] 82LTNS8-1tp

SINGLE ROOM IN PRIVATE HOME,
BATH ADJOINING. KITCHEN AND
HOME PRIVILEGES. WOMAN PREF.
3 blocks trans. 458 Jefferson, Glencoe 7.

821.8-1tp

NICELY FURN. ROOM FOR ONE OR
two. Kitchen privileges if desired.
Private family. Reasonable. Call Wil-

mette 2568 or Juniper 2165.
82L.TN8-1tp

BEAUTIFUL FURNISHED FRONT

room for lady. Adjacent bath and
shower. Garage if desired. $5. Wil-
mette 2572. S82LLTNS-1tp

SINGLE ROOM OR DOUBLE ROOM;

nicely = furnished. Gentleman . pre-
ferred. Garage if desired. Call any time
except Fri. Winnetka 1342, 82LLTNS-2tp

FREDERICK A. COOPER

1505 Chicago Ave., Evanston
Greenleaf 3030 Sheldrake 3030
92LTNS8-1tc

FURN. AND UNFURN. APARTMENTS
in Linden Court bldg., 918 Linden,
Winnetka, and Hazel Crest bldg., 373
Hazel, Glencoe. Phone Glencoe 102.
92LTN3-tfc
4 ROOMS (2 BDRMS.) KITCHENETTE
3 ROOMS (1 BEDROOM AND
INADOOR, KITCHENETTE
Call Winnetka 97, 2432, or 3887
92LTNS-tfe

FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

LIVE AT BEAUTIFUIL:. WILD
Flower Dell. Two 3 room kit. apts. 2
blks. from C. & N. W. and stores.
Beautiful yard. Gas, light and elec.
refrig. furn. $60 and $65 a mo. Ph. Wil-
mette 2791, 1021 Central Ave., Wilmette.
93LTNS8-1tp

LAKE

SPANISH COURT ON
NICELY FURNISHED 2 ROOM
apartments on sublease. Daily maid

service. Wilmette 432, Harrison 1043.
Y3LTNS8-1tp

FOR RENT—HOUSES

Pick of the North Shore

$100 and Under

T YO 6 d
EVANSTON

Newly decorated 4 bedroom

home; stove,; refrigerator;

Central location, $70.

5 bedrooms; sleeping porch:

sun porch; near lake, $100.
WILMETTE,

Modern 6 room, brick home ;

canvas walls; oil heat: central
location, $100.
T YANTTIAI\TL
WINNETKA
(‘lapboard Colonial, 4+ bedrooms
solarium ; newly decorated ; se-
lect location, $100.

GLENCOE

Duteh Colonial, charmingly dec-
orated ; lovely yard; stove and
elec. refrig., $100.

W e RUGIHLES & (1),

517 Davis Street, Evanston

Uni. 6886
Hol. 6886
Wil. 1660

97TLTNS8-1tc

NEW HOUSE,

6 ROOM, 1% BATH, 1 CAR, AIR CON-

ditioned home in Indian Hill estate
section; for about October 1 delivery
on 2 year lease at $90 a month. Im-
mediate lease desired.

NORTH SHORE REALTY
523 Winnetka Ave. Winnetka 81
ITLTNS8-1tc

NEW RENTALS
Kenilworth—5 bedrms., 4 b. Br. oil §165
Winnetka—NTr. schl. & trans. 4 bed-

rm., 136.b. oil': 95
Glencoe—4 bedrms., 2% b. pch. oil.. 115

SEARS REAL ESTATE

421 Richmond Rd. Kenilworth 5288
9TLTNS8-1tc

er. 2 or 3 year lease or longer. Write
A26, Box 60, Wilmette, Ill

99LTNS-4tc

FOR SALE—HOUSES

197 GOLF TERRACE

WILMETTE—CUTE 6 RM. BRICK NR.

lake, trans. Overlooking Golf course.
Only $10,500.

SALE OR RENT

WINNETK A—T744 LINCOLN. UN-

usually attractive new Eng. Br., air-
cooled 4 master bedrms., 3 beautiful
tile baths, plus maid’'s rm. and b. all on
second floor. Knotty pine library, powder
and breakfst. rms. on 1st floor in addi-
tion to charming liv. and dining rm.
(iame rm. in basement.

SEARS REAL-ESTATE

Exclusive Agents
Richmond Rad. Kenilworth 5288
111LTN8-1tc

JUST THE HOME

FOR YOUR FAMILY—A
stone colonial, slate roof,
having 10 rooms, 3% baths,
2 car att. gar. on % acre
of beautifully landscaped
ground in Indian Hill Es-
tates., Out of town owner
anxious to sell below re-
production cost. Cali Mr.
Serrin.

THEBILIS REALTY,

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
Wilmette 3740 Gre. 1166
111LTNS8-1tc

Fxceptional Bargain
BEST BUY IN WINNETKA. FRAME
Colonial residence, four bedrooms,
two baths, two-car detached garage.
I.arge lot.

PRICE.; $8,500
McGUIRE & ORR  Inc

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
Over 43 Years of Dependable Service
530 Davis St., Evanston Gre. 1080
228 Park Ave., Glencoe (ilencoe 13
111LTNS8-1te

CELEBRATE

BY SAVING RENT RECEIPTS
and buying this well built and
arranged 6 rm. home in fine
East Wilmette location near
school and transp. A real op-
portunity for ‘someone. Price"
2 olead—$12,000.00.

THE. BILLLLS REALTY, Inc.

529 Davis St.,, Evanston
1166 Wilmette 3740
111LTNS8-1tc

AMONG NEW HOUSES IN A RE-

stricted neighborhood, this very lovely
Kenilworth Eng. brick residence is for
the first time offered for sale. 4 master
bed., each large enou~h for twin beds—
2 beaut. tile bths., with built-in showers.
Maids rm. and bath on first floor. Brkfst.
rm. Unusually attractive library, Iliv.
and dining rms. Game rm. in basement.

SEARS REAL ESTATE

421 Richmond Road Kenilworth 5288
111LTN8-1tc

BEAUT. LOCATION NR. LAKE. LOVE-
ly grounds. 6 bdrms., 2 baths, oil ht.,
gar. $12,500. Excel. for remodeling at

small cost. Mrs. Lang, Winn. 1194.
111LTN8-1tp

421

Inc.

Gire.

60 . WILMETTE LIFE
USED CAR BARGAINS FOR RENT—ROOMS FOR RENT—HOUSES FOR SALE—HOUSES
WHITE COLONIAL HOUSE IN WIN-
” RU(( :KS NICELY FURNISHED FRONT ROOM netka. One block from lake. 8 large “ HE H@
: IN PRIVATE HOME. NEAR TRANS- | rooms, 3. baths, 3 screened porches
: ; PORTATION. GLENCOE 1170. gl)g;chtfulmit:{g% inclél;ieg()e;f %?{egagigg% N 1(,-» A
N8-1t ant locati ne f
Mid Year Clearance ol L P | School. Available at once. 386 Trair- ou re
1 NICELY FUR- | view. Winnetka 1572 or Winnetka :
1936 Ford boulevard panel perfect  |Near transportation. Reasonable. Call | ="H oV BRICK BUNGALOW BEAU-
BVETY WAY ' (i i avaadseea il 35 | Winnetka 1699. 82LTN8-1tp | tiful i'ard—$75.
used very little a snap at .... 415 transportation. Also garage. Wilmette school district—$85. :
2158. 82LTNS8-1tp | L. C. Burgener (Jreenlllgrabmeﬁl MAY BE IN THIS VARIED
1935 Ford 3 ton pqngl ready to go.  |LARGE ROOM FOR RENT, CONVEN- - 97‘ e LIST OF NORTH SHORE
Ror hard service (.o o viivins, 345 ient to all tl"anspor‘tati()n and stores. FOR RENT OR bALl‘J . HOMES —THES B AND
2 V . : Phone Wilmette 1944. 82LTN8-1tp |- 6 ROOM HOUSE, 2 PORCHES, OTHER EXCELLENT VAL-
1934 Ford 1% tonbhlgh tstakn rebuilt - 3 CAR GARAGE. }HOITAAJ’I{Q Y UES MAY BE INSPECTED
motor it's a buy at .......... 341 - TTKA ¢ ; N ONVENIENCE.
e . ’ FOR RENT—APARTMENTS S Ll AT YOUR CONVENIENCE
1932 Chevrolet % ton panel- looks e — — — D o
P 0 -~ very little 5 T 2 MODERN 7 ROOM BRICK HOME FOR (
Gl bl R B W I{EI']E:T}LSINLR]%I} g}{}[}:i?{[ rent. Available Sept. 1. Phone Wil- D @’mf @Em@r
927 sab pick- 5 | WILMETTE'S " BEAUT . | mette 3985 till 6 p. m. or Greenleaf 0798 , v
1927 Reo closed cab pick-up ... - o apartment building, near lake and | after 7 p. m. » 971L.TNS8-1tc EV[AXNS,J.‘OI\
“L.”. Deluxe 4 room apt. across front | - = 5 = = - o i o
of an entire wing. All lge. rooms, in-a- |° B}'prOOMs' 3 (BATHb:li ¥‘OVI,E.L.‘ NEW: 6 RQOM. 2 'VBA"I‘H BRICK.
door bed, tile-wall bath, new G.E. refrig. DO (éxes. $12(-)(Oar %‘.ranget'k'f” 9(?5*‘”' Nice Never occupied. A. K. Smith.
: S netRa 1. TN8-1tp | WILLARD DISTRICT — RED BRICK
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